Tellabs® Optical Network Terminals (ONT)
DATA SHEET
See tellabs.com for more information about Tellabs Solutions
A broad portfolio of choices to best result in lowest costs, optimize energy and space savings
Quality of Service –Tellabs ONTs are supported from 5-9s Optical
Line Terminals (OLTs) and allows service-level VLANs to extend into
end user environment that segregates and secures data flows to
each client device.

easy-to-read LEDs, audible alarm, self-diagnostic tests
and support hot-swappable battery exchange.
Ordering Information
Indoor ONTs:
n Tellabs 704G ONT, order part number 81.16G-704G00PA-R6
n Tellabs 705GR ONT, order part number 81.16G-705G01PA-R5
n Tellabs 709G ONT, order part number 0915-0124
n Tellabs 709GP ONT, order part number 81.16G-709GP00X-R6
n Tellabs 120W Mini ONT, order part number 81.11G-ONT120W-R6
n Tellabs 728GP ONT, order part number 81.16G-728GP00B-R6
n Tellabs 729GP ONT, order part number 81.16G-729GP0PB-R6
Outdoor ONTs:
n Tellabs 702 ONT, order part number 0915-0099
n Tellabs 703 ONT, order part number 0915-0111
n Tellabs 714G ONT, order part number 81.16G-714G00PX-R6
For more information, please contact your local Tellabs sales
representative, local Tellabs sales office, at the phone numbers
provided below or visit www.tellabs.com.
Next Step: